
Standard Results

1/3/2026

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Storm / Jolly 94.24 NQ1 1 0301.507



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Westley / Elmes 78.48 NQ1 2 0111.809

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Jesse / Williams-Bowl 56.46 NQ3 0 0002.515

12202 Riley / Kucsik -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16201 Fyre / Williams -- NQ0 0 100

16204 Kelce / Rich -- NQ0 1 110

16202 Smitty / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20202 Honey / Buchholz 39.51 NQ1 0 0103.594

20203 Odessa / Kramer -- NQ2 2 130

20204 Dani / Tochtrop 40.73 NQ2 1 0303.486

20207 FinTan / Ely 75.84 NQ2 1 0211.872

20208 Pepper / Morris -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Novice B - Regular



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Java / Cline 66.68 NQ4 2 0112.310

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12401 Fizzy / Morrow 46.55 11000 0 0003.308

12403 Bobbie / Creek 71.45 NQ1 1 0102.155

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

16401 P!nk / Phillips 32.04 1950 1 0004.806

16003 Laydie / Jolly 75.67 NQ1 0 0002.035

16403 Forte / Stoub 50.20 NQ3 0 0103.068

16406 Veni Vici / Vold -- NQ2 1 101

16407 Famous / Mattan -- NQ2 2 101

16409 Brave Heart / Schand 44.68 NQ2 0 0103.447

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20411 Hops / Mayes 63.00 1901 1 0002.444

20402 Legend / Bettis 59.28 NQ1 0 0102.598

20404 Bullet / Dunn 44.82 NQ2 0 0103.436



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Open - Regular

20407 Storm / Simmons 64.67 NQ4 2 0102.381

20409 Pepper / Rupprecht 38.79 NQ2 0 0113.970

20401 Ketchup / Gentile -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

24401 Mabel / Cunningham 80.04 NQ2 3 0111.924

24402 Tamm / Risik 60.43 NQ5 2 0302.548

24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 1 110

24406 Zesta / Slater 60.17 NQ3 0 0002.559



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

8601 Squash Bug / Drew 44.03 11000 0 0003.975

8602 Bindi / Cline 57.87 21000 0 0003.024

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

12605 Barcleigh / Boedeker 49.03 11000 0 0003.569

12606 Kevin / Braun 54.71 21000 0 0003.199

12601 Torque / LaFata 37.20 NQ1 3 0004.704

12602 Eden / Stoub 50.90 NQ2 0 0003.438

12604 Indy / McMillan 56.73 NQ1 2 0003.085

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

16603 Solo / Bryant 32.25 11000 0 0005.581

16601 Remy / Miranti 54.91 21000 0 0003.278

16602 Kicks / Hawkins 56.57 NQ1 0 0003.182

16605 Indigo / Wiley 43.20 NQ1 0 0004.167

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

yps

20604 OXO / Ward 41.46 11000 0 0004.438



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Regular

20603 Belle / Hugo -- NQ1 1 100

20605 Cisco / Hewitt 52.90 NQ0 0 0103.478

20606 Fisher / Beal 36.69 NQ0 0 0305.015

20607 Lyric / Behrens 54.57 NQ1 0 0203.372

20608 JouJou / Zinn -- NQ1 0 100

20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop 41.23 NQ1 1 0004.463

20610 Eden / Mattan 42.00 NQ1 2 0104.381

20602 Wile E. / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24602 Sniper / Moss -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 69%Q:9 4

yps Pts

8816 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.49 11000 0 0005.074 35

8805 Zoom / Rogers 37.61 21000 0 0004.653 32

8810 Adele / Mills 43.24 31000 0 0004.047 26

8815 Gidget / Jenkins 44.03 41000 0 0003.975 25

8801 Ollie / Jenkins 49.10 1000 0 0003.564 20

8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 49.63 1000 0 0003.526 20

8809 Oakley / Thiel 49.72 1000 0 0003.520 20

8812 Korra / Elmes 49.96 1000 0 0003.503 20

8804 Niko / Orris 54.96 1000 0 0003.184 15

8802 Torchy / Hightshoe 37.93 NQ0 1 0104.614

8803 Fergie / Suthoff 35.49 NQ0 0 0104.931

8808 Turbo / McDonough 48.01 NQ0 0 0103.645

8813 Rye / Cope 36.70 NQ0 0 0104.768

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:13 9

yps Pts

12812 Kiss / McDonald 27.86 11000 0 0006.281 37

12817 SPYDR / Rogers 29.69 21000 0 0005.894 35

12829 Rose / Frye 30.31 31000 0 0005.774 34

12818 Stash / Bredahl 32.74 41000 0 0005.345 32

12807 Neo / Updyke 37.43 1000 0 0004.675 27

12815 Tracker / Bedard 38.86 1000 0 0004.503 26

12814 Cody / O'Connor 40.44 1000 0 0004.327 24

12827 Nym / Sullivan 41.83 1000 0 0004.184 23

12826 Bailey / Blattner 43.15 1000 0 0004.056 21

12805 Freddie / Worley 43.73 1000 0 0004.002 21



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

12811 Zena Z / Zavadil 46.02 1000 0 0003.803 18

12820 Dixie / Thomas 49.09 1000 0 0003.565 15

12830 Jake / McMillan 50.72 1000 0 0003.450 14

12802 Frani / Phillips 48.96 NQ0 1 0003.574

12803 Sparkle / LaFata -- NQ0 1 110

12809 Corwin / Rich 36.72 NQ0 0 0104.766

12813 Poppy / Kitchell 53.34 NQ0 2 0003.281

12816 Tucci / Heitzig 44.58 NQ0 1 0103.926

12819 Esky / Porras 42.01 NQ0 1 0004.166

12823 Juice Box / Breen 50.33 NQ1 0 0003.477

12825 Shelby / Borgman -- NQ1 1 100

12828 Dixie / Seely 31.87 NQ1 0 0005.491

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:11 12

yps Pts

16822 Encore / Brewer 31.37 11000 0 0005.738 31

16826 Vanna / Greenwell 31.80 21000 0 0005.660 31

16807 Magic / Heberlein 34.00 31000 0 0005.294 29

16810 Pika / McElligott 35.98 41000 0 0005.003 27

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.21 1000 0 0004.837 25

16803 Clark / Braun 38.44 1000 0 0004.683 24

16828 Sailor / Colberg 40.00 1000 0 0004.500 23

16827 Dolly / Lindelsee 45.10 1000 0 0003.991 17

16819 Jordan / Miller 46.67 1000 0 0003.857 16

16809 Lucy / Thomas 52.06 1000 0 0003.458 10

16821 Claire / Tochtrop 55.69 1000 0 0003.232 7

16802 Mae / Jansen 56.46 NQ1 0 0003.188

16805 Medoro / Mattiace 42.39 NQ1 0 0004.246

16808 Leroy / Holcomb 34.51 NQ0 0 0105.216



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

16811 Frankie / Ganz 46.33 NQ0 1 0003.885

16812 Duncan / Norris -- NQ0 0 100

16815 Devi / Bredahl -- NQ1 0 120

16823 Believe / Meyer 29.96 NQ0 0 0106.008

16824 Pye / Rupprecht 45.90 NQ2 1 0003.922

16825 Sammy / Brendley 36.72 NQ0 0 0104.902

16829 Jetson / Jones 45.38 NQ1 0 0103.967

16830 Flash Man / Schanda 35.56 NQ1 1 0005.062

16832 Dew / Jansen 44.11 NQ0 0 0104.081

16801 Wolfie / Albers -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Spirit / Alexander -- ABS-- -- ------

16831 Chimi / Albers -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:15 20

yps Pts

20810 Skip / LaFata 30.18 11000 0 0006.097 28

20834 Bunji / Heifner 30.40 21000 0 0006.053 28

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 32.10 31000 0 0005.732 26

20841 Tani / Harper 32.76 41000 0 0005.617 26

20805 Writer / Ward 36.32 1000 0 0005.066 22

20816 Koda / Pudenz 37.20 1000 0 0004.946 21

20811 Remy / Robertson 38.44 1000 0 0004.787 20

20828 Bindi / Drabek 38.87 1000 0 0004.734 20

20832 Copper / Donohoo 40.61 1000 0 0004.531 18

20808 Oakley / Locke 40.84 1000 0 0004.505 18

20839 Johnny / Mulligan 41.76 1000 0 0004.406 17

20806 Hope / Aroskar 43.56 1000 0 0004.224 15

20845 Baloo / Kolo 44.77 1000 0 0004.110 14

20812 Major / Carsrud 45.62 1000 0 0004.033 13



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

20803 Finnegan / Kolo 48.69 1000 0 0003.779 10

20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 38.70 NQ1 0 0004.755

20802 Chance / Tochtrop 41.28 NQ1 0 0104.457

20807 Rip / Bettis -- NQ0 0 120

20809 DASH / Jaeger -- NQ1 0 100

20813 Elysian / Brewer 36.15 NQ0 1 0005.090

20814 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ2 1 110

20815 Willow / Drabek 32.84 NQ1 0 0005.603

20819 Tater / Smith 43.63 NQ2 0 0004.217

20820 Ember / Nelson -- NQ0 0 110

20822 Cadie / Parr 49.08 NQ0 1 0103.749

20823 Reba / Hugo -- NQ1 1 100

20824 Katniss / Brashears 46.91 NQ0 1 0003.922

20825 Odin / Harmon -- NQ0 1 110

20827 Luna / Honaker Jr. -- NQ1 1 120

20831 Eleanor / Day 39.08 NQ2 2 0304.708

20835 Legend / Drew -- NQ1 1 110

20837 Gadget / Shinn 36.53 NQ2 1 0005.037

20840 Turtle / Gentile 53.86 NQ1 0 0003.416

20843 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens 36.81 NQ0 0 0104.999

20844 Boogie / Tochtrop 63.09 NQ1 1 0102.916

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

24802 Yaxley / Henderson 36.24 11000 0 0005.077 26

24805 Waffle / Curry 39.80 21000 0 0004.623 23

24807 Finnegan / O'Hara 44.99 31000 0 0004.090 18

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 45.71 41000 0 0004.025 17

24808 Echo / Risik 56.58 1000 0 0003.252 6



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

24801 Leif / Zinn -- NQ0 1 110

24806 Heiress / Kramer -- NQ2 4 110

24809 Ryder / Sheridan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 184 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24810C Mr B / Ely 41.21 NQ2 0 0104.465



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 269 sec

8812 Korra / Elmes 52.86 11000 0 000 25%

8804 Niko / Orris -- NQ0 0 110

8813 Rye / Cope 29.16 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:6 565 sec

12812 Kiss / McDonald 31.13 11000 0 000 25%

12825 Shelby / Borgman 34.73 21000 0 000 25%

12807 Neo / Updyke 40.33 31000 0 000 25%

12809 Corwin / Rich 44.49 41000 0 000

12823 Juice Box / Breen 47.34 1000 0 000

12805 Freddie / Worley 47.41 1000 0 000

12802 Frani / Phillips 52.17 NQ1 0 000

12814 Cody / O'Connor 44.97 NQ0 0 010

12820 Dixie / Thomas 58.01 NQ0 2 010

12826 Bailey / Blattner 44.20 NQ0 0 010

12828 Dixie / Seely 35.98 NQ0 1 010

12803 Sparkle / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

12811 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 660 sec

16822 Encore / Brewer 34.50 11000 0 000 25%



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Premier - Regular

16824 Pye / Rupprecht 36.75 21000 0 000 25%

16807 Magic / Heberlein 38.49 31000 0 000 25%

16810 Pika / McElligott 38.54 41000 0 000

16829 Jetson / Jones 48.76 1000 0 000

16204 Kelce / Rich -- NQ0 2 110

16401 P!nk / Phillips -- NQ0 1 110

16406 Veni Vici / Vold -- NQ0 1 110

16603 Solo / Bryant 39.89 NQ0 2 020

16815 Devi / Bredahl 26.54 NQ2 1 030

16830 Flash Man / Schanda 46.40 NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:6 855 sec

20834 Bunji / Heifner 34.11 11000 0 000 25%

20835 Legend / Drew 37.01 21000 0 000 25%

20839 Johnny / Mulligan 45.33 31000 0 000 25%

20803 Finnegan / Kolo 45.35 41000 0 000 25%

20809 DASH / Jaeger 48.54 1000 0 000

20845 Baloo / Kolo 49.52 1000 0 000

20802 Chance / Tochtrop 47.09 NQ0 1 000

20805 Writer / Ward 44.64 NQ0 1 000

20811 Remy / Robertson 46.97 NQ0 2 000

20815 Willow / Drabek 41.21 NQ0 0 010

20816 Koda / Pudenz 52.54 NQ1 1 010

20828 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ1 1 130

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 36.01 NQ0 0 010

20837 Gadget / Shinn 37.74 NQ0 1 000

20820 Ember / Nelson -- ABS-- -- ------

20825 Odin / Harmon -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 360 sec

24802 Yaxley / Henderson 40.23 11000 0 000 25%

24805 Waffle / Curry 44.49 NQ0 0 010

24806 Heiress / Kramer -- NQ2 0 100

24807 Finnegan / O'Hara 44.32 NQ0 0 010

24809 Ryder / Sheridan -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8202 Bailey / Kucsik -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4402 Seymour / Ebel 43.37 11000 0 0003.551

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20413 Yola / Vanek 53.97 11000 0 0002.853

20415 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 59.06 NQ4 2 0202.608

20416 Dulton / Wagner -- NQ3 1 110



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12607 Arya / Bartlow 62.10 11000 0 0002.899

12404 Trudy / Petteway 74.96 NQ0 0 0002.401

12609 Athena / Cinotto 42.86 NQ1 1 0204.200

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16611 Guster / Thomason 48.66 11000 0 0003.781

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20612 Russell / Hugo 72.08 NQ2 0 0002.553



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4805 Giggles / Orris 49.61 11000 0 0003.528 25

4802 Jazzy / Orris 49.88 21000 0 0003.508 25

4804 Talon / Sullivan 56.55 31000 0 0003.095 18

4809 Thriller / Gooldy 71.74 NQ2 1 0102.439

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

8822 Sully / Shedd 39.87 11000 0 0004.389 30

8828 Zing! / Phillips 40.63 21000 0 0004.307 29

8824 Skipper / Williams-Bo 40.80 31000 0 0004.289 29

8827 Archer / Breen 42.51 41000 0 0004.117 27

8835 Doppler / Tipton 49.65 1000 0 0003.525 20

8821 Emrys / Orris 58.48 1000 0 0002.992 11

8820 Bucky / McDonough 61.46 1000 0 0002.847 8

8818 Newt / Tipton 44.96 NQ0 0 0103.892

8826 Auggie / Suthoff 34.73 NQ0 0 0205.039

8829 Oliver / Boedeker 73.72 NQ3 2 0102.374

8832 Luke / Wessel 59.73 NQ0 1 0002.930

8834 Magill / Day 37.29 NQ0 1 0004.693

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:6 8

yps Pts

12841 Java / McElligott 34.02 11000 0 0005.291 33



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

12835 Camille / Vassar 34.86 21000 0 0005.164 33

12842 Scout / Miranti 42.31 31000 0 0004.254 25

12836 Vegas / Williams 43.31 41000 0 0004.156 24

12848 Watson / Mattiace 54.01 1000 0 0003.333 13

12847 Jovie / Simmons 63.05 1000 0 0002.855 4

12834 Cali / Corcoran 37.57 NQ1 0 0204.791

12837 Fiver / Tipton 33.02 NQ0 0 0105.451

12838 Dot / Parr 56.84 NQ0 0 0103.167

12840 Leena / Morris 48.58 NQ1 0 0003.705

12844 Shiraz / Smith 53.10 NQ0 1 0003.390

12846 Gigi / Burgess 35.95 NQ0 0 0105.007

12849 Sadie / Bethel 50.76 NQ0 2 0003.546

12851 Victory / Meyer 39.93 NQ1 0 0004.508

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:10 11

yps Pts

16834 Wushu / Vold 31.44 11000 0 0005.852 32

16862 Sky / Robertson 35.26 21000 0 0005.218 28

16861 Rose Tyler / Slater 40.72 31000 0 0004.519 23

16858 AURORA / Tochtrop 41.61 41000 0 0004.422 22

16836 Quinn / Palutis 42.10 1000 0 0004.371 21

16855 Toby / Winters 42.12 1000 0 0004.368 21

16833 Cherry Bomb / Winter 43.66 1000 0 0004.214 20

16853 Willow / Kennedy 44.01 1000 0 0004.181 19

16837 Zora / Utterback 46.86 1000 0 0003.927 17

16865 Roo / Kimler 52.19 1000 0 0003.526 11

16838 Jedi / Schaefer 49.97 NQ0 0 0103.682

16843 Melia / Heberlein 44.24 NQ0 2 0004.159

16845 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 51.54 NQ1 1 0103.570



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

16848 Cooper / Baker 62.25 NQ0 1 0002.956

16849 Tuffie / Wells 57.29 NQ2 0 0103.212

16851 Tory / Blank 44.73 NQ2 0 0104.114

16857 Ryker / Brinson 31.49 NQ0 0 0105.843

16859 Asher / Wehde 42.59 NQ2 0 0204.320

16863 Toohey / Pudenz 35.84 NQ1 0 0105.134

16864 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 46.88 NQ1 1 0103.925

16870 Arya / Avvaru 37.34 NQ1 0 0004.928

16841 KD / Eisenstein -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

20850 Cinder / Sheridan 35.68 11000 0 0005.157 32

20858 Pasha / Wright 44.03 21000 0 0004.179 23

20848 Allie / Behrens 49.36 31000 0 0003.728 18

20863 Primrose / Davidson 52.17 41000 0 0003.527 15

20860 Maguire / Merriman 56.26 1000 0 0003.271 11

20851 Marti / Fassbinder -- NQ1 0 110

20852 Pixel / Vanek 57.52 NQ0 0 0103.199

20853 Crush / Mitchell -- NQ0 1 110

20855 Beau / Locke 48.03 NQ1 0 0003.831

20857 Duchess GSD / Ward 35.92 NQ0 1 0105.122

20859 Nitro / Alexander 43.73 NQ0 0 0104.208

20862 Ivy / Carsrud 59.03 NQ1 0 0003.117

20847 Minnie / Scearce -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 074 sec

4402 Seymour / Ebel 46.39 11000 0 000 25%

4805 Giggles / Orris 51.61 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 170 sec

8828 Zing! / Phillips 43.16 11000 0 000 25%

8827 Archer / Breen 45.13 21000 0 000

8826 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ0 0 100

8822 Sully / Shedd -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 265 sec

12841 Java / McElligott 38.26 11000 0 000 25%

12840 Leena / Morris 42.89 21000 0 000

12836 Vegas / Williams 47.46 NQ0 1 000

12849 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 660 sec

16834 Wushu / Vold 34.61 11000 0 000 25%

16870 Arya / Avvaru 36.21 21000 0 000 25%



Standard Results

1/3/2026

Premier - Preferred

16862 Sky / Robertson 38.98 31000 0 000 25%

16863 Toohey / Pudenz 44.70 41000 0 000

16872 Vader / Winter 46.45 1000 0 000

16844 Tazer / Buchholz -- NQ0 0 110

16852 Tater / Smith 48.72 NQ2 1 110

16855 Toby / Winters 47.82 NQ1 2 020

16856 Java / Frasca 45.38 NQ0 0 010

16858 AURORA / Tochtrop 44.19 NQ1 1 020

16865 Roo / Kimler 62.53 NQ0 1 010

16845 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 265 sec

20850 Cinder / Sheridan 39.47 11000 0 000 25%

20857 Duchess GSD / Ward 40.48 NQ0 0 010

20858 Pasha / Wright 61.74 NQ0 1 000

20847 Minnie / Scearce -- ABS-- -- ------

20855 Beau / Locke -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Storm / Jolly 55.98 NQ0 0012.233



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Westley / Elmes 27.99 11000 0004.466

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12401 Fizzy / Morrow 49.84 1902 0002.508

12202 Riley / Kucsik -- NQ1 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16202 Smitty / Jones 25.64 NQ0 0014.875

16403 Forte / Stoub 31.94 NQ2 0323.914

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20203 Odessa / Kramer 52.66 NQ1 0122.374

20207 FinTan / Ely 47.08 NQ0 0012.655

20208 Pepper / Morris -- NQ0 132

20411 Hops / Mayes 31.09 NQ1 0324.021



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 125 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 111



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12201 Jesse / Williams-Bowl 50.06 NQ3 0102.877

12403 Bobbie / Creek 54.53 NQ1 0002.641

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

16602 Kicks / Hawkins 31.64 11000 0004.551

16003 Laydie / Jolly -- NQ2 102

16201 Fyre / Williams -- NQ0 101

16406 Veni Vici / Vold 45.17 NQ5 0023.188

16407 Famous / Mattan 46.43 NQ4 0013.101

16408 Kylo / Brashears 72.90 NQ6 0221.975

16605 Indigo / Wiley 35.06 NQ2 0114.107

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps

20202 Honey / Buchholz 25.71 11000 0005.601

20407 Storm / Simmons 36.73 2951 0003.921

20402 Legend / Bettis 39.25 3951 0003.669

20605 Cisco / Hewitt 41.90 4951 0003.437

20204 Dani / Tochtrop -- NQ5 113

20404 Bullet / Dunn -- NQ0 131

20606 Fisher / Beal 33.99 NQ1 0304.237

20401 Ketchup / Gentile -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Open - Regular

20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

24402 Tamm / Risik -- NQ4 131

24406 Zesta / Slater 60.15 NQ3 0322.394

24602 Sniper / Moss 35.19 NQ1 0014.092

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

8401 Java / Cline 58.19 NQ2 0332.818

8601 Squash Bug / Drew 51.83 NQ2 0113.164

8602 Bindi / Cline 64.30 NQ1 0112.551

8803 Fergie / Suthoff 32.57 NQ2 0215.035

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

12606 Kevin / Braun 48.47 11000 0003.384

12601 Torque / LaFata 35.48 NQ2 0114.622

12602 Eden / Stoub 45.16 NQ3 0003.632

12814 Cody / O'Connor 39.69 NQ1 0004.132

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16409 Brave Heart / Schand 59.36 NQ4 0122.830

16603 Solo / Bryant 39.42 NQ2 0004.262

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20840 Turtle / Gentile 33.53 11000 0005.130

20409 Pepper / Rupprecht 43.43 NQ2 0103.960



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Regular

20602 Wile E. / Gregerson 56.77 NQ2 0023.030

20604 OXO / Ward 48.20 NQ2 0003.568

20610 Eden / Mattan 30.43 NQ1 0215.652



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

8813 Rye / Cope 29.72 11000 0005.518 24

8816 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.23 21000 0005.425 23

8805 Zoom / Rogers 38.49 31000 0004.261 15

8815 Gidget / Jenkins 41.12 41000 0003.988 12

8801 Ollie / Jenkins 43.98 1000 0003.729 10

8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 44.82 1000 0003.659 9

8812 Korra / Elmes 45.05 1000 0003.640 8

8804 Niko / Orris 50.56 1000 0003.244 3

8802 Torchy / Hightshoe 50.46 NQ1 0023.250

8808 Turbo / McDonough -- NQ2 122

8809 Oakley / Thiel 49.07 NQ0 0103.342

8810 Adele / Mills 38.20 NQ0 0104.293

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 77%Q:17 5

yps Pts

12812 Kiss / McDonald 24.42 11000 0006.716 25

12803 Sparkle / LaFata 25.18 21000 0006.513 24

12829 Rose / Frye 25.55 31000 0006.419 24

12817 SPYDR / Rogers 26.10 41000 0006.284 23

12825 Shelby / Borgman 27.21 1000 0006.027 22

12809 Corwin / Rich 29.55 1000 0005.550 20

12828 Dixie / Seely 30.67 1000 0005.347 19

12802 Frani / Phillips 34.84 1000 0004.707 15

12815 Tracker / Bedard 35.16 1000 0004.664 14

12826 Bailey / Blattner 35.58 1000 0004.609 14

12811 Zena Z / Zavadil 37.08 1000 0004.423 12



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

12816 Tucci / Heitzig 39.57 1000 0004.145 10

12827 Nym / Sullivan 39.71 1000 0004.130 10

12823 Juice Box / Breen 40.63 1000 0004.036 9

12805 Freddie / Worley 40.99 1000 0004.001 9

12820 Dixie / Thomas 44.10 1000 0003.719 5

12830 Jake / McMillan 47.21 1000 0003.474 2

12604 Indy / McMillan 37.87 NQ0 0024.331

12605 Barcleigh / Boedeker 52.60 NQ3 0203.118

12807 Neo / Updyke 31.23 NQ0 0105.251

12813 Poppy / Kitchell 44.69 NQ0 0013.670

12818 Stash / Bredahl 26.48 NQ0 0106.193

12819 Esky / Porras -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:14 12

yps Pts

16822 Encore / Brewer 26.32 11000 0006.383 21

16826 Vanna / Greenwell 26.86 21000 0006.255 21

16815 Devi / Bredahl 27.40 31000 0006.131 20

16807 Magic / Heberlein 29.25 41000 0005.744 18

16811 Frankie / Ganz 29.73 1000 0005.651 18

16825 Sammy / Brendley 29.97 1000 0005.606 18

16824 Pye / Rupprecht 30.23 1000 0005.557 17

16828 Sailor / Colberg 31.86 1000 0005.273 16

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 31.96 1000 0005.257 16

16827 Dolly / Lindelsee 35.60 1000 0004.719 12

16803 Clark / Braun 36.98 1000 0004.543 11

16829 Jetson / Jones 38.19 1000 0004.399 9

16832 Dew / Jansen 43.10 1000 0003.898 4

16812 Duncan / Norris 47.68 1000 0003.523 0



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

16204 Kelce / Rich 32.32 NQ0 0105.198

16401 P!nk / Phillips 27.32 NQ0 0106.149

16601 Remy / Miranti 43.65 NQ2 0213.849

16802 Mae / Jansen 39.78 NQ1 0114.223

16805 Medoro / Mattiace 42.44 NQ1 0003.959

16808 Leroy / Holcomb 27.83 NQ0 0016.037

16809 Lucy / Thomas 46.69 NQ1 0013.598

16810 Pika / McElligott 33.11 NQ1 0215.074

16819 Jordan / Miller 38.25 NQ0 0104.392

16821 Claire / Tochtrop 69.10 NQ2 0002.431

16823 Believe / Meyer 28.02 NQ0 0125.996

16830 Flash Man / Schanda -- NQ0 100

16801 Wolfie / Albers -- ABS-- ------

16813 Spirit / Alexander -- ABS-- ------

16831 Chimi / Albers -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 49%Q:18 19

yps Pts

20810 Skip / LaFata 24.95 11000 0006.894 21

20813 Elysian / Brewer 26.60 21000 0006.466 19

20820 Ember / Nelson 26.84 31000 0006.408 19

20835 Legend / Drew 28.09 41000 0006.123 17

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 28.98 1000 0005.935 17

20805 Writer / Ward 29.15 1000 0005.901 16

20825 Odin / Harmon 29.82 1000 0005.768 16

20802 Chance / Tochtrop 29.91 1000 0005.751 16

20843 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens 30.65 1000 0005.612 15

20823 Reba / Hugo 30.68 1000 0005.606 15

20816 Koda / Pudenz 30.81 1000 0005.583 15



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

20803 Finnegan / Kolo 31.77 1000 0005.414 14

20828 Bindi / Drabek 32.01 1000 0005.373 13

20839 Johnny / Mulligan 32.12 1000 0005.355 13

20806 Hope / Aroskar 34.40 1000 0005.000 11

20811 Remy / Robertson 34.62 1000 0004.968 11

20845 Baloo / Kolo 36.50 1000 0004.712 9

20824 Katniss / Brashears 39.34 1000 0004.372 6

20603 Belle / Hugo -- NQ1 101

20608 JouJou / Zinn 50.62 NQ2 0013.398

20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop 39.76 NQ1 0314.326

20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 26.99 NQ0 0316.373

20807 Rip / Bettis 32.66 NQ1 0005.266

20808 Oakley / Locke 41.26 NQ1 0024.169

20809 DASH / Jaeger 35.24 NQ0 0104.881

20812 Major / Carsrud -- NQ0 100

20814 Scarlet / Haskins 40.94 NQ3 0104.201

20815 Willow / Drabek 26.45 NQ0 0106.503

20819 Tater / Smith -- NQ2 102

20822 Cadie / Parr 40.47 NQ1 0114.250

20827 Luna / Honaker Jr. 31.13 NQ1 0105.525

20831 Eleanor / Day 30.10 NQ0 0205.714

20832 Copper / Donohoo 28.50 NQ0 0106.035

20834 Bunji / Heifner 27.94 NQ0 0106.156

20837 Gadget / Shinn -- NQ0 100

20841 Tani / Harper -- NQ0 100

20844 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ1 021

20607 Lyric / Behrens -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

24802 Yaxley / Henderson 31.34 11000 0005.488 16

24806 Heiress / Kramer 32.80 21000 0005.244 15

24805 Waffle / Curry 33.29 31000 0005.167 14

24807 Finnegan / O'Hara 36.05 41000 0004.771 11

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 44.15 1000 0003.896 3

24801 Leif / Zinn 38.14 NQ2 0314.510

24808 Echo / Risik -- NQ1 000

24809 Ryder / Sheridan -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24810C Mr B / Ely 31.34 NQ0 0105.488



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20415 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 32.08 NQ1 0203.897



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8202 Bailey / Kucsik 45.89 NQ2 0113.138

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12404 Trudy / Petteway 59.19 NQ0 0002.433

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20413 Yola / Vanek 48.09 1951 0002.994

20416 Dulton / Wagner 60.08 NQ1 0002.397



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12607 Arya / Bartlow 56.47 NQ0 0102.975

12609 Athena / Cinotto 49.22 NQ1 0303.413

12610 Sally / Creek -- NQ2 121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16865 Roo / Kimler 34.02 11000 0005.056

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20612 Russell / Hugo -- NQ2 110

20851 Marti / Fassbinder 61.34 NQ1 0102.804



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4802 Jazzy / Orris 42.26 11000 0003.881 16

4805 Giggles / Orris 47.83 21000 0003.429 11

4804 Talon / Sullivan 50.72 31000 0003.233 8

4809 Thriller / Gooldy -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps

8828 Zing! / Phillips 33.55 11000 0004.888 21

8824 Skipper / Williams-Bo 33.66 21000 0004.872 21

8834 Magill / Day 33.73 31000 0004.862 21

8818 Newt / Tipton 39.32 41000 0004.171 15

8835 Doppler / Tipton 48.40 1000 0003.388 6

8821 Emrys / Orris 49.55 1000 0003.310 5

8820 Bucky / McDonough 59.85 NQ0 0002.740

8822 Sully / Shedd 35.74 NQ0 0104.589

8826 Auggie / Suthoff 28.73 NQ0 0105.708

8827 Archer / Breen -- NQ1 110

8830 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:10 4

yps Pts

12835 Camille / Vassar 26.70 11000 0006.292 26

12837 Fiver / Tipton 27.52 21000 0006.105 25



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

12849 Sadie / Bethel 29.01 31000 0005.791 23

12841 Java / McElligott 29.49 41000 0005.697 23

12846 Gigi / Burgess 30.87 1000 0005.442 22

12844 Shiraz / Smith 33.89 1000 0004.957 19

12840 Leena / Morris 35.13 1000 0004.782 17

12836 Vegas / Williams 40.57 1000 0004.141 12

12842 Scout / Miranti 41.65 1000 0004.034 11

12848 Watson / Mattiace 46.01 1000 0003.651 6

12834 Cali / Corcoran 28.18 NQ0 0105.962

12838 Dot / Parr 47.65 NQ0 0203.526

12847 Jovie / Simmons 59.40 NQ0 0002.828

12851 Victory / Meyer 25.82 NQ0 0106.507

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 61%Q:14 9

yps Pts

16834 Wushu / Vold 27.38 11000 0006.282 23

16857 Ryker / Brinson 27.53 21000 0006.248 23

16870 Arya / Avvaru 27.95 31000 0006.154 23

16862 Sky / Robertson 30.88 41000 0005.570 20

16858 AURORA / Tochtrop 33.26 1000 0005.171 17

16855 Toby / Winters 36.02 1000 0004.775 14

16836 Quinn / Palutis 36.22 1000 0004.749 14

16839 Decker / Beal 36.47 1000 0004.716 14

16861 Rose Tyler / Slater 36.57 1000 0004.703 14

16833 Cherry Bomb / Winter 39.49 1000 0004.356 11

16845 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 41.51 1000 0004.144 9

16864 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 42.00 1000 0004.095 9

16837 Zora / Utterback 43.66 1000 0003.940 7

16853 Willow / Kennedy 44.33 1000 0003.880 6



JWW Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

16611 Guster / Thomason 37.32 NQ0 0014.609

16838 Jedi / Schaefer 45.89 NQ0 0103.748

16843 Melia / Heberlein 40.67 NQ0 0014.229

16848 Cooper / Baker 56.13 NQ0 0003.064

16849 Tuffie / Wells 44.49 NQ1 0203.866

16851 Tory / Blank 39.33 NQ1 0104.373

16859 Asher / Wehde 34.18 NQ1 0115.032

16863 Toohey / Pudenz 33.61 NQ1 0005.118

16867 Rigby / Day 43.32 NQ2 0113.970

16841 KD / Eisenstein -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 73%Q:8 3

yps Pts

20857 Duchess GSD / Ward 30.01 11000 0005.731 22

20850 Cinder / Sheridan 30.34 21000 0005.669 22

20855 Beau / Locke 34.35 31000 0005.007 18

20853 Crush / Mitchell 36.74 41000 0004.682 16

20863 Primrose / Davidson 36.84 1000 0004.669 16

20852 Pixel / Vanek 43.55 1000 0003.949 9

20860 Maguire / Merriman 45.60 1000 0003.772 7

20848 Allie / Behrens 46.36 1000 0003.710 6

20858 Pasha / Wright 38.79 NQ0 0104.434

20859 Nitro / Alexander 40.41 NQ0 0104.256

20862 Ivy / Carsrud 53.43 NQ1 0213.219

20847 Minnie / Scearce -- ABS-- ------



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

8201 Westley / Elmes 19.90 1594 7 201711

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

12205 Zazi Z / Zavadil 41.39 NQ5 7 2086

12817 SPYDR / Rogers 33.71 NQ5 9 02718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

16201 Fyre / Williams 34.32 1735 3 202718

16202 Smitty / Jones 33.84 2694 7 202711

16203 Malcolm / Vassar 34.15 3684 7 201918

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

20203 Odessa / Kramer 26.47 1594 7 201711

20606 Fisher / Beal 15.78 2583 7 201711



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

12814 Cody / O'Connor 38.03 1594 7 201813

12202 Riley / Kucsik 38.22 NQ6 7 20186

12826 Bailey / Blattner 39.27 NQ6 3 01813

12201 Jesse / Williams-Bowl -- ABS-- -- ------

12605 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

16409 Brave Heart / Schand 36.99 1613 9 201713

16407 Famous / Mattan 25.24 NQ2 9 0175

16605 Indigo / Wiley 35.47 NQ3 9 0812

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

20608 JouJou / Zinn 32.32 1764 7 202718

20404 Bullet / Dunn 36.02 2696 7 202713

20407 Storm / Simmons 29.88 3656 7 20275

20402 Legend / Bettis 31.76 4582 7 201811

20201 Jovi / Pudenz 37.03 NQ6 3 0176

20208 Pepper / Morris 26.51 NQ4 7 20185

20411 Hops / Mayes 42.06 NQ4 7 201813

20207 FinTan / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

24602 Sniper / Moss 30.43 1736 9 202711

24401 Mabel / Cunningham 34.94 NQ2 5 086

24807 Finnegan / O'Hara 37.14 NQ5 7 01813



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

8401 Java / Cline 43.71 NQ3 7 080

8602 Bindi / Cline 51.39 NQ4 3 080

8803 Fergie / Suthoff -- NQ6 4 202713

8601 Squash Bug / Drew -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

12601 Torque / LaFata 36.78 1704 7 202713

12604 Indy / McMillan 38.26 2605 7 201813

12403 Bobbie / Creek 46.23 NQ4 7 0107

12606 Kevin / Braun -- NQ5 4 000

12816 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

16401 P!nk / Phillips 25.43 1773 9 202718

16204 Kelce / Rich 34.67 NQ6 9 095

16406 Veni Vici / Vold 38.87 NQ5 7 0106

16602 Kicks / Hawkins 30.43 NQ3 7 01818



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

20610 Eden / Mattan 26.17 1795 9 202718

20806 Hope / Aroskar 26.55 2764 7 202718

20822 Cadie / Parr 38.48 NQ3 7 201013

20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------

20602 Wile E. / Gregerson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

24406 Zesta / Slater -- NQ2 7 0813

24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

8813 Rye / Cope 34.95 1795 9 202718

8808 Turbo / McDonough 36.69 2753 7 202718

8812 Korra / Elmes 39.10 3666 7 20277

8802 Torchy / Hightshoe 40.75 NQ6 7 0813

8804 Niko / Orris 28.54 NQ3 6 0175

8810 Adele / Mills 21.51 NQ3 2 0175

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

12825 Shelby / Borgman 29.72 1806 9 202718

12812 Kiss / McDonald 25.53 2795 9 202718

12823 Juice Box / Breen 26.25 3764 7 202718

12805 Freddie / Worley 29.23 4764 7 202718

12811 Zena Z / Zavadil 29.85 764 7 202718

12204 Magill / Day 32.19 NQ6 9 02718

12802 Frani / Phillips 30.11 NQ6 0 02711

12807 Neo / Updyke 46.90 NQ5 7 0106

12809 Corwin / Rich 38.44 NQ3 9 0276

12815 Tracker / Bedard 36.70 NQ6 0 0276

12827 Nym / Sullivan 33.20 NQ6 7 02718



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

16807 Magic / Heberlein 31.44 1806 9 202718

16823 Believe / Meyer 33.32 2806 9 202718

16830 Flash Man / Schanda 28.77 3795 9 202718

16805 Medoro / Mattiace 32.32 4784 9 202718

16832 Dew / Jansen 35.14 784 9 202718

16802 Mae / Jansen 26.93 764 7 202718

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.17 746 9 202713

16829 Jetson / Jones 39.71 663 7 202713

16601 Remy / Miranti -- NQ4 6 080

16808 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ5 9 02713

16824 Pye / Rupprecht 35.05 NQ5 9 02718

16826 Vanna / Greenwell 27.76 NQ3 9 02718

16811 Frankie / Ganz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:13 13

20810 Skip / LaFata 31.13 1806 9 202718

20815 Willow / Drabek 28.62 2795 9 202718

20813 Elysian / Brewer 29.69 3795 9 202718

20839 Johnny / Mulligan 31.06 4775 7 202718

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 32.48 756 9 202713

20816 Koda / Pudenz 32.54 745 9 202713

20805 Writer / Ward 33.14 746 9 202713

20820 Ember / Nelson 33.87 735 9 202713

20845 Baloo / Kolo 32.58 725 7 202713

20825 Odin / Harmon 36.17 716 9 202713



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Master - Regular

20807 Rip / Bettis 34.29 645 7 20277

20835 Legend / Drew 35.18 625 9 201813

20802 Chance / Tochtrop 36.33 604 9 201813

20409 Pepper / Rupprecht 38.02 NQ4 7 201813

20604 OXO / Ward 39.35 NQ5 7 01013

20607 Lyric / Behrens 38.11 NQ3 7 000

20609 Leeloo / Tochtrop 37.85 NQ4 9 01013

20803 Finnegan / Kolo 35.73 NQ5 3 0180

20808 Oakley / Locke 37.00 NQ4 9 201013

20814 Scarlet / Haskins 34.43 NQ4 7 02713

20819 Tater / Smith 28.20 NQ3 6 02718

20823 Reba / Hugo 32.00 NQ6 7 02711

20827 Luna / Honaker Jr. 36.44 NQ3 9 02713

20828 Bindi / Drabek 34.78 NQ2 9 0176

20831 Eleanor / Day 41.76 NQ5 7 01013

20841 Tani / Harper 38.14 NQ6 9 01013

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

24801 Leif / Zinn 39.27 NQ5 9 01813

24802 Yaxley / Henderson 38.75 NQ6 9 0186

24804 Aegis / Mitchell 26.81 NQ5 7 02712

24805 Waffle / Curry 32.05 NQ6 0 01711

24809 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ3 0 000



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

8202 Bailey / Kucsik 39.09 NQ5 7 0276

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

16848 Cooper / Baker 32.37 1574 7 20197

16205 Gambler / Winter 37.09 NQ4 7 20180

16206 Aurelie / Bethel 39.65 NQ4 0 0170

16208 Extra / Winter 41.59 NQ3 7 01813

16611 Guster / Thomason 38.83 NQ2 0 0270

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

20415 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 31.23 NQ3 3 0270

20416 Dulton / Wagner 29.36 NQ5 7 01711



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

4804 Talon / Sullivan 37.98 1775 7 202718

4402 Seymour / Ebel 28.77 2764 7 202718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

8822 Sully / Shedd 38.17 NQ4 7 02718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

12607 Arya / Bartlow 42.07 NQ5 3 0170



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

12609 Athena / Cinotto 45.51 NQ2 7 000

12610 Sally / Creek 39.64 NQ4 3 0277

12848 Watson / Mattiace 41.50 NQ4 9 087

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

16865 Roo / Kimler 39.35 NQ4 9 01813

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

20612 Russell / Hugo 50.39 NQ3 7 01012

20851 Marti / Fassbinder 42.99 NQ4 7 20013

20847 Minnie / Scearce -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

4802 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ5 7 000

4805 Giggles / Orris 34.53 NQ3 7 005

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

8826 Auggie / Suthoff 30.44 1806 9 202718

8824 Skipper / Williams-Bo 37.82 2784 9 202718

8820 Bucky / McDonough 38.34 3764 7 202718

8827 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

8830 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

12849 Sadie / Bethel 36.54 1806 9 202718

12840 Leena / Morris 32.77 2764 7 202718

12836 Vegas / Williams 38.25 3726 7 202712

12834 Cali / Corcoran 32.74 NQ6 9 0275

12835 Camille / Vassar 33.09 NQ6 7 02718

12842 Scout / Miranti 32.89 NQ4 9 02711

12844 Shiraz / Smith 34.18 NQ4 9 02711

12851 Victory / Meyer -- NQ6 9 202718

12833 Craze / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------

12854 Emily / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

1/3/2026

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:2 8

16857 Ryker / Brinson 29.46 1795 9 202718

16855 Toby / Winters 24.93 2753 7 202718

16838 Jedi / Schaefer 34.60 NQ5 7 02711

16845 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 26.92 NQ4 3 02711

16851 Tory / Blank 41.52 NQ4 7 0013

16856 Java / Frasca -- NQ3 7 000

16858 AURORA / Tochtrop 39.39 NQ5 7 0186

16861 Rose Tyler / Slater 37.16 NQ3 7 01813

16864 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 26.65 NQ5 7 01813

16869 Finnegan / Bethel 39.07 NQ5 7 201813

16841 KD / Eisenstein -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

20853 Crush / Mitchell 28.67 1773 9 202718

20858 Pasha / Wright 32.51 2715 7 202712

20850 Cinder / Sheridan 29.08 NQ5 7 02712


